
Planning Commission 2022 Meeting Schedule 

Per City Code Title 2 § 2-1-43 (A), approved on November 9, 2021

Except as otherwise provided by commission action, the commission will meet per the adopted schedule. 

Tues. January 11, 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM Tues. July 12, 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM 
Tues. January 25, 2022  @ Austin City Hall, 6PM Tues. July 26, 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM 
Tues. February 8, 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM Tues. August 9, 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM 
Tues. February 22, 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM Tues. August 23, 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM 
Tues. March 8, 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM Tues. September 13, 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM 
Tues. March 22, 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM Tues. September 27, 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM 
Tues. April 12, 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM Tues. October 11, 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM 
Tues. April 26, 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM Tues. October 25, 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM 
Tues. May 10, 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM Tues. November 8, 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM 
Tues. May 24, 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM Wed. November 16, 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM 
Tues. June 14, 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM Tues. December 13, 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM 
Tues. June 28, 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM Wed. December 21, 2022 @ Austin City Hall, 6PM 


